e v

e . L

I

e

T

MARCH 3, 1963

THE TORRANCE HERALD

ONLY THE HERALD HAS AUDITED CIRCULATION COVERAGE OF TORRANCE - - - GO WITH THE LEADER!!
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Tosuy ® TIME e

TO SELL

~ TWO OFFICES —
LISTINGS WANTED

IME TO SELL?! TIME
HOMES THI NTH
14 TRAINED SALESPEOPLE

RN "OFFICES

REDUCED

Beautifyl! The only w.i
d-ncrlb- this charmin ng
ish Provincial on lovely rnr-

n'r. with room for boat or
trailler. Luxurious drapes and
carpets, flagstone fireplace,

cf-lnM built-ins, forced air
heal spacious  bedrooms,
lrlv' setvice porch, I'&Il)ullhl

Big FHA |t-n n! lll

JUST LISTED

Rare Buury
Take over large loan of $17.800
on this 3-bedroom, rear liv-
ing room. Southwood homne.
hnwh drapes, wall/wg un car-

pet throughout (l g:
tio ‘llh brick BBQ, 1\ hll
immediate possession A.dlln‘
$31.950. Eubmit. FR 1.%

3 & FAMILY
Kettler Knolls

Only $24.950 for this tremen-
dous home, with huge rear
family room, and also rear

tel type master &
room with private bath. Used
brick fireplace with numl
hearth, built-ins, forced
L. v'\ Ilulp vard 'urk
1-3535

IIG G.l.
3 and Family

Large GI loan of $17,000. on
u’llllll

CAT)

wal Kvﬂ
thmul' out. Total monthly
payments $128. FR 1-3535.

3 BEDROOM
$14,900

Located in_ North Torrance
nur 190th St. and Crenshaw.
Jus ecorated, w/w carpet,
big funllv kitchen. Huge serv-
fee porch, 13'x15" master bed.
room Terrific_ buy,
bought ln\llwr home,
FR 1-3535

FR 1-3535

3559 TORRANCE BLVD.
(next to Post Office)

Beounful Southwood
Park
Owner Leaving Town
Anxious
lwmm home In prime
newly decorated inside
lnd out. Nothing to do here
move in -mi start llvn‘
ll- a King ueen,
18.500 and ut about luua‘
108

$1000 Down

In Southwood
A real nice way of livi in
one of the nicer areas wil hing

double ur-rr. block _ wall
fence, on a large lot lelr
room for t and The

boa
best buy in Sout
Hurry. This won't lasf
IMMEDIATE POSS|

Payments Less
Than Rent

‘(n ltnn to GI In an area
‘nﬂlﬂ. care. 3 bedroom.
llg b-l s, Wall mdl fuw!-

mmn....l"' 2 ear
't miss this. 2113

' ood.
llll

nnc-

Space For Boat
Above King Harbor

and location.

Al’l‘l(AlﬂA} QA Y?DE sAEl.}‘A)w“i:'hA?
PLA‘! AVD OUARANTLED §ALL PLAN. CALL FR &

REALTORS HAVE SOLD MOI\I

ITINGE COMING
:OD-

VALUE PLUS

Located in Torrance View
near South High. This home
as  many features usually
found in a higher price range
Ceramic tile and natural cab-
nw'- in kitchen, forced air
ardwood floors, 1V
bm-- excellent wall/wall car-
. drapes and curtains
U‘rnulhl ut. 8 I|\0r|r l’hmilwuna
% down will
Iumdlr FR 89222

Gl RESALE
Large Loan

Assume large GI
. on _spacious, 3 be

room. provincial home,

dining _ roon: baths, used |
brick fireplace, built-ine
forced air heat, monthly pay-

..‘nl;\{ludln( taxes, $141
SOUTHWOOD

Room For Boat

Only $20,750 full asking price,
for this rear living room, 3
bedroom, S

e LR
to shopping_and sr-u» .rh«-ol
FR

VACANT

3 Bedroom
Pr|ro reduced to $15.960 for
<bed roof

room home near
gomh High, Just redecorated,
hows \arv well l‘r-!.pns-mn
blem, Low dow
hundh Call FR o-m:

EARLY AMERICAN
3 and Den

Extra nice—extra spocial, s
this early American trimmed
with used brick. Located on
nr:rhoml atreet in South-

1% bdaths, luxuri-

il handle: Fa 502 100
FR 8-9222

5143 CALLE MAYOR

(At Pacifie Coast Highway)

Only $25,950
Full Price

In & neighborhood of
rrance where pride ‘u“l

ln u"
ms, 2 baths, lu,o lnrh-n
vuh brick lorced  alr
heat, intercom, utiful fire-
place, wall-to-wall carpeting,
drapes and curtains and ol
or lulurn 100 Bumerous to
ention. #107.

Excellent Income
§ UNITS high income for
{wr investiment in uu lhal
s recognized as
tom- prop-ﬂ‘I All "3 lnd

large kite
.l- -I' carpeting, dr-w— &

FRONTIER

REALTY

LOOK for the

loan n( |
viin | Kettler Knolls
|

Buckin’ Bronc and
See the SOLD Signs

Lovely corner home. 3 bed
room, raised hearth fireplace
built-ins, 1% bath, wall-to-
wall carpets ~1nnng glass to
yard.  Special we enches

| in lansu Near I.v- Al ena
$21.9

|

anr Uppe !

$6.300 l\ll\ ||| R-2 zone. |
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

* ONLY $1000 DOWN

3 bedrooms, extro large liv-
ing room with rustic beam
ceiling. Separate service porch,
electric stove and dishwasher,
3, bath off master bedroom,
fl lovely patio and nicely land-

scaped. Owner really anxious

to sell. FR 1-6595

| * SOUTHWOOD
RIVIERA

3 bedrooms and family room,
take over $19,300 TD. Priced
to meet the family budget with
low monthly payment. Like
new wool wall to wall carpet-
ing. 1% baths, fireplace, and
patio. See this before you buy |
FR 8-4247

* OCEAN VIEW
IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION

Hollywood Riviera Speciall
Submit low down or take over
4';% G.l. loan. Sparkles like
new. 3 bedrooms and 2 baths,
spacious living room. Waterfall
n picturesque yard, covered
patio. Submit your terms. Own-
er must move in 2 weeks.
FR 8-4247

* SACRIFICE—
MUST SELL

Beautiful home, 3 bedroom
and 2 baths, priced below
$20,000. Take over 4;% G.I.
loan. Owner moving and must
have sale this weekend ! Sub-
mit your terms, FR 1-6595

* NEAR ST. LAWRENCE

don home in Sooudc lancbot
ideal for large family. 1700 sq.
ft. 13x19 master bedroom,
lovely sweeping view. Submit
your terms, FR 8-4247

* 4-BDRM. &
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living area, natural brick fire-
place, built-in all modern kit-
chen, 2 baths, white picket
fence sets off exteriur, submit
$2500 dn! FR 8-4247.

% 4 UNITS—INCOME
Trade in Your Home

Good money maker, $360 per
month, has a good rental rec-
ord, convenient location near
shopping center and schools,
wall to wall corponng 'h'ough-
out, disp custom

all modern kitchen with built-
ins, trade In your present
oquilg or property. FR 8-4247

POOL TIME!

3-bedroom and fireplace, 29x
24 Blue Haven Pool. Low main-
tenance yard. Close to schools
and shopping. Nice comer lot.
Cement block walls,

FR 8-4247 anytime

Inexperienced or experienced. Work for a realtor with experience, integrity, and
}

% PROVINCIAL
LOW, LOW PRICE

Save money with this outstand”
ing value. Owner must move.
Extra large 3 bedroom, family
room home on quiet street.

Just a year old. 2 baths,
forced air, built-in kitchen, im-
mense living room with lovely
fireplace. FR 1-6595

* 3-BEDROOM- $18,750
NEAR WEST HIGH

Sharp! Sharp! No work need-
ed. Carpeting in living room,
dining room and hall, drapes,
and curtains throughout. Many
extras. Close to new west high
school and all west shopping
center, Good location, Double
detached garage. Park-like
back yard completely block
wall fenced. FR 1-6595.

* 2 BEDROOM-$16,450

2 baths | Spacious isolated liv-
ing room, hall floor plan, cute
kitchen, extra eating space, 2
car garage. FR 1-6595

* 4 BEDROOM-$21,250

Family special | Builtin range
and oven. Wall to wall carpets,
2 baths, patio area. Swim pool
sized yard, 2 car garage. Own-
er anxious, Easy terms,

FR 1.6595

* $13.900 TOTAL

3 bedroom, natural birch kit-
chen cabinets, Only $66 per
month. Nice living room, din-
ing room area, immediate pos-
sassion | FR 8-4247

TAR

*SWIMPOOI.TIME

California living with
'his tiful 15x30 swimming
pool, covered patio, Beautiful
home with double fireplace, 3
bedrooms and family room,
1, baths, built-ins, dishwash-
er. Extra space for house trail-
er or boat, Asking $32,500.

FR 1-6595

* |MMEDIATE
POSSESSION
$17,950 - MUST SELL

Beautiful 3 bedroom home

must be sold. Owner trons-

ferred. Beautiful dining room,

new kitchen, fireplace, extra

eating area. Submit your terms.
FR 1-6595

* $104 A MONTH!

2 Bedrm. & Family Rm, Built-
ins! Fireplace, 2 baths, break-
fast room off cheery kitchen,
enclosed yard, FR 1-6595.

* SHAKE ROOF
CUSTOM

3 bedroom, 2 baths, wall to
wall carpets, drapes, lnmr.om,
forced air, swim pool, patio,
priced below morket af
$24,500. FR 8-4247

* §14,750
TOTAL PRICE

Family speciall 3 bedrooms,
lovely living room, dream kit-
chen with natural cabinets, 2
car garage, payments just $88
per month, all new |y deco-
rated. New water softener,
central vacuum system.
FR 1-6595

* SWEEPING VIEW!

In beautiful section of “East
View.” Over 1300 square feet
of wonderful living area, built-
in BBQ, built-in mix-master,
water softener, rear living
room, Panoramic view! 3 bed-
rooms, 2 baths. Assume loan
with down and pay only $88 a
month! FR 1-6595.

* HAWAIIAN MODERN
SEA BREEZE ESTATES

3 bedrooms and fomily room,
1%, baths, floor to ceiling fire-
place, wall to wall carpets in
living room, hall and master
bedroom, drapes, only 1 year
cld. Beautiful Howaiian mod-
ern, walk to West High and
Victor Grammer School.
FR 1-6595

* 3 BATHS

$13,000, 4';,% G.I. loan. Won-
derful buy! Brick planter in
front ond rear yard. Covered
patio. 26 ft. rear living room,
dream kitchen with extra eat-
ing area, 3 bedrooms, owner
transferred. FR 8.4247

BELL

* 4.BDRM.-$1000 DN!
Family Speciall Wonderful fi-
nancing. $11,400 Gl 4% %
loan! Sharp and immaculate, 2
king baths! Cathedral beamed
ceilings, near schools & shops!
FR 1-6595.

* 3 & FAMILY-
$18,950

Wow! What valuel One of the
best in Torrance as owner
must have salel W/w carpet-
ing, patio area, spacious living
room, family room, FR 8-4247,
TARBELL, 4731 Torrance Blvd.

* WHY NOT HAVE
THAT DREAM HOME?

Owner wants to trade spacious
4 bedroom with family room.
Overlooks Pacific Ocean. Near
new schools and shopping
center, Beautifully landscaping,
room for pool and boat. Tell
us about your smaller trade-in
home. FR 1.6595

* 4-BDRM—$18,950

Spacious family home, new
wall-wall carpeting, dream kit-
chen, outstanding location
among lovely homes. 2-car
garage. FR 8-4247.

“SALESPEOPLE WANTED"
EXPANDED OPERATION

ideas, and YOU'LL MAKE MORE MONEY
CALL MR, TARBELL FR 1-6595 OR
MR. YOST AT FR 8-4247

REALTORS

* 3 & FAMILY!
$2000 DN. SUBMIT!

Owner anxious for sale —
wants buyer to submit his
terms! Thick like-new nylon
carpeting in spacious living
room, natural wood paneling,
used brick fireplace, builtin
kitchen, 2 baths, picturesque
location. FR 1-6595.

* IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION
$17,950 - MUST SELL

Beautiful 3 bedroom home
must be sold,. Owner trans-
ferred. Beautiful dining room,
new kitchen, fireplace, extra
eating area. Submit your
terms, FR 8-4247

* SWEEPING VIEW

Custom 3 bedroom, paneled
wall in living room with nat-
vral brick fireplace, beamed
ceilings, private sundeck off
living room, extra large master
bedroom, lovely view of beach
and city, pool sized yard. Sub-
mit your terms and down poy-
ment.

* LARGE FAMILY?

5 bedroom ond den. Lovely
tree-lined street. Floor-to-ceiling
custom Palos Verdes stone fire-
place. large kitchen with
built-in breakfast booth, Lots
of natural wood cupboards.
Large master bedroom with ¥,
bath. Large patio. Near South-
wood shopping area aond
school. 2-car garage. FR 1-6595
anytime,

* 3 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Assume 4%% Gl loan. 2
baths, wall to wall carpets,
raised hearth fireplace, walk
to schools and shops — Own-
ov mun sell — Submit low

FR 8-4247

- "$109 A MONTH!

3 bedrooms and famil

raised hearth natur: brlck
fireplace, a beautiful “show-
place” home, perfect in detail,
wall to wall carpets, dropu
in living room ond"dlnlng

room. 8-4247
* HOLLYWOOD
RIVIERA

Picturesque location among
lovely homes, 3 twin sized
bedrooms, extra bath facility,
wool wall to wall carpets.
Beautiful Fiesta Pool with sun
deck

* 4 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Sweeping view | Just like new.
2 baths, wall to wall carpets,
isolated living room, private
patio. Pndwuquo yord with
| and barbecve.
FR 8-4247

% FR 8-4247
22525 HAWTHORNE BLVD. & 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.

% PENINSULA OFFICE OPENS SOON %
~ SALES POSITIONS NOW AVAILABLE —

% FR 1-6595

i

$ CASH $

.—_———_—_________

PARADISE

Paradise Opening
and Expanding New
Office in East Part

of Torrance Area

Open Today

Still Looking?
Why ? ’

Two to choose m.  Don't
ss up this Ior-l\
edroom home, with

to a GI. Total payment §111

per mo. including taxes

Near New 3 Bedrm.
family room, 2-bath, full serv-
ice porch, built-ins, forced air
heat, too many extras to men-

tion. Call to see, only 10%
down

G.l. RESALE |
You need not be l vet Lo as-
sume this G.I. 4% % loan

Bﬂnulllul Sul\ Ray home, 3-
hnh wall-to-wall

lr forced  air  heat,
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